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Horses Must Re-Nominate for the Semi Finals
Nominations close Tuesday 6/10/2020 at 9:30am

$TS is current at 1/10/2020
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
IAMAJOYRIDE 1st $28,590 1
BREIVIKA 1st $25,240 2
SOHO ALMASI 1st $23,550 3
LA CABEZA GEM 1st $19,630 4
MERRYWOOD LYNN 1st $17,430 5
ARMA RENEGADE 1st $16,660 6
HEAVENLY HOLLY 1st $14,690 7
BETA JEWEL 1st $13,750 8
IM PRESI BELLE 1st $11,420 9
SASHA 1st $8,610 10
ANNTONIA 2nd $29,100 11
VANISH HANOVER 2nd $22,971 12
OUR BELLA LUCIA 2nd $10,350 13
MACHS LEGACY 2nd $9,340 14
SOMETHINGABOUTLEXY 2nd $8,790 15
HEAVEN ISLAND 2nd $6,150 16
HIGHLY RESPECTED 2nd $4,900 17
THREE SMOOCHAS 3rd $10,560 18
MOREARTSTHANCLASS 3rd $9,520 19
LOU CEE 3rd $8,200 20
HONEY CHICKEN 3rd $7,190 21
ABOUT TO PEAK 3rd $5,620 22
GIRL FROM OZ 4th $40,210 23
ONE REASON 4th $8,310 24
SPEED OF SOUND 4th $5,880 25
ULAANBAATAR 4th $5,250 26
MISS LEMON 4th $4,550 27
LISTEN TO LEXY 4th $1,350 28
WEAREALLALONE 4th $1,300 29
LEAH SHANNON 5th $3,320 30
IM SO NEEDY 5th $2,420 31
DELIGHTFUL ME 5th $2,390 32
CINOS LEGACY 5th $1,410 33
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
SUNNY HARBOUR 5th $1,020 34
CHRISSY CHIC 5th $960 35
MISS PIGGY WIGGY 5th $790 36
ROCKINDOWNUNDER 6th $9,220 37
THIS ONES FOR YOU 6th $7,736 38
SOUTHERN MILLIONS 6th $4,640 39
BYE LINE 6th $1,750 40
SHEZABLUECHIP 6th $880 41
TACKAS PRINCESS 7th $8,570 42
GLAMOUR FOX 7th $4,930 43
COINCIDENTLY 7th $4,630 44
THANKS UNK 7th $1,490 45
GRACIOUS 7th $820 46
SPUNKY MCDONNA 7th $100 47
MARMITTA 8th $14,410 48
PATRICIA MAC 8th $12,030 49
FLOORLESS 8th $7,080 50
SHAYLEE OTARA 8th $1,330 51
OUR BROWNEYED GIRL 8th $220 52
JILLIAN CHRISTINA 8th $100 53
BILLIE DEE 9th $4,970 54
ACCORDINGLEE 9th $100 55
ORCHID STRIDE Last $9,240 56
TREASURE RAINBOW Last $650 57
FEATS OF STRENGTH Last $100 58
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The below horses have finished in a higher position in another heat 

HORSE PLACE $TS
BREIVIKA 2nd $25,240
ABOUT TO PEAK 3rd $5,620
HONEY CHICKEN 3rd $7,190
LA CABEZA GEM 3rd $19,630
VANISH HANOVER 3rd $22,971
MERRYWOOD LYNN 4th $17,430
SASHA 4th $8,610
GIRL FROM OZ 5th $40,210
MOREARTSTHANCLASS 5th $9,520
CINOS LEGACY 6th $1,410
HIGHLY RESPECTED 6th $4,900
SOMETHINGABOUTLEXY 6th $8,790
SPEED OF SOUND 6th $5,880
ROCKINDOWNUNDER 7th $9,220
SOUTHERN MILLIONS 7th $4,640
SUNNY HARBOUR 7th $1,020
IM SO NEEDY 9th $2,420
MACHS LEGACY 9th $9,340
ULAANBAATAR 9th $5,250


